© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco 880G and 890G Series 4G LTE 2.0
Integrated Services Routers
The Cisco® 880G and 890G Series 4G LTE 2.0 Integrated Services Routers with
Cisco IOS® Software offer support for integrated fourth-generation (4G LTE) wireless
WAN (mobile broadband backhaul) and cutting-edge capabilities. The Cisco 880G
and 890G Series ISRs provide a rapidly deployable, highly available, reliable, and

Port 2 center contract copper beryllium alloy
* –N antenna works with –N cables and –N lightning arrestor.
Ordering Information
For Cisco ISR 880G and 890G Series 4G LTE 2.0 ISR ordering information, please visit the Cisco Ordering Home
Page and refer to Tables 9 and 10.
Table 9. Cisco 890G and 880G 4G Series LTE 2.0 ISRs Ordering Information
Product Description
Cisco 89xG 4G LTE 2.0 Integrated Services Router
C899G-LTE-GA-K9 Cisco LTE 2.0 Secure IOS Gigabit Router SFP with Sierra Wireless MC7304/Qualcomm MDM9215 for Australia and
Europe, LTE 800/900/1800/ 2100/2600 MHz, 850/900/1900/2100 MHz UMTS/HSPA+ bands
C899G-LTE-NA-K9 Cisco LTE 2.0 Secure IOS Gigabit Router SFP Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Sierra Wireless
MC7354/Qualcomm MDM9615 for North America, LTE 700/1900 (1700/2100 AWS), 850/900/1900 (1700/2100) MHz
UMTS/HSPA+ bands
C899G-LTE-VZ-K9 Cisco LTE 2.0 Secure IOS Gigabit Router SFP Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Sierra Wireless
MC7350/Qualcomm MDM9615 for Verizon, LTE 700 and (1700/2100 AWS), EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1,
BC10
C899G-LTE-ST-K9 Cisco LTE 2.0 Secure IOS Gigabit Router SFP Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Sierra Wireless
MC7350/Qualcomm MDM9615 for Sprint, LTE 1900 extended PCS, EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1, BC10
C896VAG-LTE-GA-K9 Cisco LTE 2.0 Secure IOS Gigabit Router SFP VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex B with Sierra Wireless MC7304/Qualcomm
MDM9215 for Australia and Europe, LTE 800/900/1800/ 2100/2600 MHz, 850/900/1900/2100 MHz UMTS/HSPA+
bands